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Satya for Madison
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Date Name Address City ST Zip Occupation  Amount 

7/7/2025 Lynn Olson 121 N 6th st Madison WI 53704-4934 Not Employed 11.00$          

7/7/2025 Deborah Foster 2906 POST RD MADISON WI 53713-3420 Not Employed 10.00$          

7/11/2025 Claramarie Collins 3921 Fruitvale ave Oakland CA 94602 Psychologist 12.00$          

7/11/2025 Elizabeth Collins 2835 Hillegass Ave. Berkeley CA 94705 Not Employed 30.00$          

7/19/2025 Matthew Braunginn 1027 fish hatchery road, 305Madison WI 53715 Digital Organizer 10.00$          

7/20/2025 Austin Woodard 510 Samuel Drive Madison WI 53717 Not Employed 25.00$          

7/21/2025 Lisa Collins 861 Duxbury Court Walnut Creek CA 94597 MD 50.00$          

7/24/2025 Nancy Worcester 249 Corry Street Madison WI 53704 Not Employed 7.50$            

7/26/2025 Bill Keys 2 N Rock Rd Madison WI 53705 Not Employed 12.00$          

7/28/2025 Andrew Love 659 east 900 south Salt Lake City UT 84105 Brand Security 50.00$          

8/7/2025 Deborah Foster 2906 POST RD MADISON WI 53713-3420 Not Employed 10.00$          

8/7/2025 Lynn Olson 121 N 6th st Madison WI 53704-4934 Not Employed 11.00$          

8/11/2025 Claramarie Collins 3921 Fruitvale ave Oakland CA 94602 Psychologist 12.00$          

8/11/2025 Elizabeth Collins 2835 Hillegass Ave. Berkeley CA 94705 Not Employed 30.00$          

8/19/2025 Matthew Braunginn 1027 fish hatchery road, 305Madison WI 53715 Digital Organizer 10.00$          

8/20/2025 Austin Woodard 510 Samuel Drive Madison WI 53717 Not Employed 25.00$          

8/20/2025 Bill Keys 2 N Rock Rd Madison WI 53705 Not Employed 12.00$          

8/21/2025 Lisa Collins 861 Duxbury Court Walnut Creek CA 94597 MD 50.00$          

8/24/2025 Nancy Worcester 249 Corry Street Madison WI 53704 Not Employed 7.50$            

8/28/2025 Andrew Love 659 east 900 south Salt Lake City UT 84105 Brand Security 50.00$          

9/5/2025 Mary Harrington 4209 Veith Avenue Madison WI 53704 Not Employed 100.00$        

9/7/2025 Deborah Foster 2906 POST RD MADISON WI 53713-3420 Not Employed 10.00$          

9/7/2025 Lynn Olson 121 N 6th st Madison WI 53704-4934 Not Employed 11.00$          

9/7/2025 Sharon Anderson 466 Wild Indigo Lane Madison WI 53717 Not Employed 35.00$          

9/11/2025 Elizabeth Collins 2835 Hillegass Ave. Berkeley CA 94705 Not Employed 30.00$          

9/11/2025 Claramarie Collins 3921 Fruitvale ave Oakland CA 94602 Psychologist 12.00$          

9/19/2025 Matthew Braunginn 1027 fish hatchery road, 305Madison WI 53715 Digital Organizer 10.00$          

9/20/2025 Bill Keys 2 N Rock Rd Madison WI 53705 Not Employed 12.00$          

9/20/2025 Austin Woodard 510 Samuel Drive Madison WI 53717 Not Employed 25.00$          

9/21/2025 Lisa Collins 861 Duxbury Court Walnut Creek CA 94597 MD 50.00$          

9/24/2025 Nancy Worcester 249 Corry Street Madison WI 53704 Not Employed 7.50$            

9/28/2025 Andrew Love 659 east 900 south Salt Lake City UT 84105 Brand Security 50.00$          

10/7/2025 Deborah Foster 2906 POST RD MADISON WI 53713-3420 Not Employed 10.00$          
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Date Name Address City ST Zip Occupation  Amount 

10/7/2025 Lynn Olson 121 N 6th st Madison WI 53704-4934 Not Employed 11.00$          

10/11/2025 Elizabeth Collins 2835 Hillegass Ave. Berkeley CA 94705 Not Employed 30.00$          

10/11/2025 Claramarie Collins 3921 Fruitvale ave Oakland CA 94602 Psychologist 12.00$          

10/19/2025 Matthew Braunginn 1027 fish hatchery road, 305Madison WI 53715 Digital Organizer 10.00$          

10/19/2025 Kurt Stark 780 Boylston Street Apt 12-BBoston MA 02199 Christian Science Practitioner100.00$        

10/19/2025 John McGraw 172 Millerton Rd. (Rt. 44)Lakeville CT 06039-0109 Not Employed 35.00$          

10/20/2025 Sarah Russell 19025 NW Squirreltail LoopBend OR 97703 Not Employed 250.00$        

10/20/2025 Austin Woodard 510 Samuel Drive Madison WI 53717 Not Employed 25.00$          

10/20/2025 Bill Keys 2 N Rock Rd Madison WI 53705 Not Employed 12.00$          

10/20/2025 Jill Carozza 457 Bay Hill Drive Madison WI 53717 Front Desk Assistant 5.00$            

10/21/2025 Lisa Collins 861 Duxbury Court Walnut Creek CA 94597 MD 50.00$          

10/22/2025 Stephen Gosch 73 Oak Creek Trail Madison WI 53717 Not employed 25.00$          

10/24/2025 Nancy Worcester 249 Corry Street Madison WI 53704 Not Employed 7.50$            

10/27/2025 Mary Strickland 307 Glen Thistle Ct. Madison WI 53705 Not Employed 100.00$        

10/27/2025 Sheray Wallace 5902 Raymond Rd Madison WI 53711 Community Health Worker 250.00$        

10/27/2025 Bill and Anne Clark 3528 Atwood Ave #100 Madison WI 53714-2886 Not Employed 20.00$          

10/28/2025 Andrew Love 659 east 900 south Salt Lake City UT 84105 Brand Security 50.00$          

10/28/2025 Marianne Morton 610 Schiller Court Madison WI 53704 Not Employed 100.00$        

11/7/2025 Deborah Foster 2906 POST RD MADISON WI 53713-3420 Not Employed 10.00$          

11/7/2025 Lynn Olson 121 N 6th st Madison WI 53704-4934 Not Employed 11.00$          

11/11/2025 Elizabeth Collins 2835 Hillegass Ave. Berkeley CA 94705 Not Employed 30.00$          

11/19/2025 John McGraw 172 Millerton Rd. (Rt. 44)Lakeville CT 06039-0109 Not Employed 35.00$          

11/19/2025 Matthew Braunginn 1027 fish hatchery road, 305Madison WI 53715 Digital Organizer 10.00$          

11/20/2025 Bill Keys 2 N Rock Rd Madison WI 53705 Not Employed 12.00$          

11/20/2025 Austin Woodard 510 Samuel Drive Madison WI 53717 Not Employed 25.00$          

11/21/2025 Lisa Collins 861 Duxbury Court Walnut Creek CA 94597 MD 50.00$          

11/24/2025 Nancy Worcester 249 Corry Street Madison WI 53704 Not Employed 7.50$            

11/27/2025 Bill and Anne Clark 3528 Atwood Ave #100 Madison WI 53714-2886 Not Employed 20.00$          

11/28/2025 Andrew Love 659 east 900 south Salt Lake City UT 84105 Brand Security 50.00$          

12/1/2025 Jeremy Foltz 126 N. Spooner St. Madison WI 53726 Professor 50.00$          

12/1/2025 Sue Simon 1626 Wheeler Rd Madison WI 53704 Not Employed 25.00$          

12/2/2025 Angela Bartell 502 Samuel Dr Madison WI 53717 Not Employed 100.00$        

12/2/2025 Edward Lee 5145 Wintergreen Drive Madison WI 53704 Management 50.00$          
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Date Name Address City ST Zip Occupation  Amount 

12/2/2025 M.Eileen Harrington 4209 Veith Avenue Madison WI 53704 Not Employed 25.00$          

12/7/2025 Lynn Olson 121 N 6th st Madison WI 53704-4934 Not Employed 11.00$          

12/7/2025 Deborah Foster 2906 POST RD MADISON WI 53713-3420 Not Employed 10.00$          

12/12/2025 JOHN GUEQUIERRE 887 N. High Point Road Madison WI 53717 City of Madison Alder 100.00$        

12/13/2025 Elizabeth Collins 2835 Hillegass Ave. Berkeley CA 94705 Not Employed 30.00$          

12/18/2025 Kathy Cramer 630 Chatham Ter Madison WI 53711-1572 Professor 100.00$        

12/19/2025 John McGraw 172 Millerton Rd. (Rt. 44)Lakeville CT 06039-0109 Not Employed 35.00$          

12/19/2025 Matthew Braunginn 1027 fish hatchery road, 305Madison WI 53715 Digital Organizer 10.00$          

12/20/2025 Austin Woodard 510 Samuel Drive Madison WI 53717 Not Employed 25.00$          

12/20/2025 Bill Keys 2 N Rock Rd Madison WI 53705 Not Employed 12.00$          

12/21/2025 Lisa Collins 861 Duxbury Court Walnut Creek CA 94597 MD 50.00$          

12/24/2025 Nancy Worcester 249 Corry Street Madison WI 53704 Not Employed 7.50$            

12/28/2025 Andrew Love 659 east 900 south Salt Lake City UT 84105 Brand Security 50.00$          

12/30/2025 Sharon Anderson 466 Wild Indigo Lane Madison WI 53717 Not Employed 25.00$          
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Date Committee Name Address City ST Zip  Comments  Amount 
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Date Name Address City ST Zip Reason for Income  Comments  Amount 
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Date Name Address City ST Zip Purpose  Amount 

7/13/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441146 West Somerville MA 02144 Credit Card Fees 0.44$            

7/13/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441147 West Somerville MA 02145 Credit Card Fees 0.40$            

7/13/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441148 West Somerville MA 02146 Credit Card Fees 0.48$            

7/13/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441149 West Somerville MA 02147 Credit Card Fees 1.19$            

7/20/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441150 West Somerville MA 02148 Credit Card Fees 0.40$            

7/20/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441151 West Somerville MA 02149 Credit Card Fees 0.99$            

7/27/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441152 West Somerville MA 02150 Credit Card Fees 1.98$            

7/27/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441153 West Somerville MA 02151 Credit Card Fees 0.30$            

7/27/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441154 West Somerville MA 02152 Credit Card Fees 0.48$            

8/3/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441155 West Somerville MA 02153 Credit Card Fees 1.98$            

8/10/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441156 West Somerville MA 02154 Credit Card Fees 0.40$            

8/10/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441157 West Somerville MA 02155 Credit Card Fees 0.44$            

8/17/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441158 West Somerville MA 02156 Credit Card Fees 0.48$            

8/17/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441159 West Somerville MA 02157 Credit Card Fees 1.19$            

8/24/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441160 West Somerville MA 02158 Credit Card Fees 0.40$            

8/24/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441161 West Somerville MA 02159 Credit Card Fees 0.99$            

8/24/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441162 West Somerville MA 02160 Credit Card Fees 0.48$            

8/24/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441163 West Somerville MA 02161 Credit Card Fees 1.98$            

8/24/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441164 West Somerville MA 02162 Credit Card Fees 0.30$            

8/31/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441165 West Somerville MA 02163 Credit Card Fees 1.98$            

9/7/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441166 West Somerville MA 02164 Credit Card Fees 3.95$            

9/7/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441167 West Somerville MA 02165 Credit Card Fees 0.40$            

9/7/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441168 West Somerville MA 02166 Credit Card Fees 0.44$            

9/7/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441169 West Somerville MA 02167 Credit Card Fees 1.39$            

9/14/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441170 West Somerville MA 02168 Credit Card Fees 1.19$            

9/14/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441171 West Somerville MA 02169 Credit Card Fees 0.48$            

9/21/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441172 West Somerville MA 02170 Credit Card Fees 0.40$            

9/21/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441173 West Somerville MA 02171 Credit Card Fees 0.48$            

9/21/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441174 West Somerville MA 02172 Credit Card Fees 0.99$            

9/21/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441175 West Somerville MA 02173 Credit Card Fees 1.98$            

9/28/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441176 West Somerville MA 02174 Credit Card Fees 0.30$            

9/28/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441177 West Somerville MA 02175 Credit Card Fees 1.98$            

10/12/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441178 West Somerville MA 02176 Credit Card Fees 0.40$            
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Date Name Address City ST Zip Purpose  Amount 

10/12/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441179 West Somerville MA 02177 Credit Card Fees 0.44$            

10/12/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441180 West Somerville MA 02178 Credit Card Fees 1.19$            

10/12/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441181 West Somerville MA 02179 Credit Card Fees 0.48$            

10/19/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441182 West Somerville MA 02180 Credit Card Fees 0.40$            

10/19/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441183 West Somerville MA 02181 Credit Card Fees 3.95$            

10/19/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441184 West Somerville MA 02182 Credit Card Fees 1.39$            

10/26/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441185 West Somerville MA 02183 Credit Card Fees 9.88$            

10/26/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441186 West Somerville MA 02184 Credit Card Fees 0.99$            

10/26/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441187 West Somerville MA 02185 Credit Card Fees 0.48$            

10/26/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441188 West Somerville MA 02186 Credit Card Fees 0.20$            

10/26/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441189 West Somerville MA 02187 Credit Card Fees 1.98$            

10/26/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441190 West Somerville MA 02188 Credit Card Fees 0.99$            

10/26/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441191 West Somerville MA 02189 Credit Card Fees 0.30$            

11/2/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441192 West Somerville MA 02190 Credit Card Fees 3.95$            

11/2/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441193 West Somerville MA 02191 Credit Card Fees 9.88$            

11/2/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441194 West Somerville MA 02192 Credit Card Fees 0.79$            

11/2/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441195 West Somerville MA 02193 Credit Card Fees 1.98$            

11/2/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441196 West Somerville MA 02194 Credit Card Fees 3.95$            

11/9/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441197 West Somerville MA 02195 Credit Card Fees 0.40$            

11/9/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441198 West Somerville MA 02196 Credit Card Fees 0.44$            

11/16/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441199 West Somerville MA 02197 Credit Card Fees 1.19$            

11/23/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441200 West Somerville MA 02198 Credit Card Fees 1.39$            

11/23/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441201 West Somerville MA 02199 Credit Card Fees 0.40$            

11/23/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441202 West Somerville MA 02200 Credit Card Fees 0.48$            

11/23/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441203 West Somerville MA 02201 Credit Card Fees 0.99$            

11/23/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441204 West Somerville MA 02202 Credit Card Fees 1.98$            

11/30/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441205 West Somerville MA 02203 Credit Card Fees 0.30$            

11/30/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441206 West Somerville MA 02204 Credit Card Fees 0.79$            

11/30/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441207 West Somerville MA 02205 Credit Card Fees 1.98$            

12/7/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441208 West Somerville MA 02206 Credit Card Fees 1.98$            

12/7/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441209 West Somerville MA 02207 Credit Card Fees 0.99$            

12/7/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441210 West Somerville MA 02208 Credit Card Fees 3.95$            

12/7/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441211 West Somerville MA 02209 Credit Card Fees 1.98$            
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12/7/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441212 West Somerville MA 02210 Credit Card Fees 0.99$            

12/7/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441213 West Somerville MA 02211 Credit Card Fees 0.44$            

12/7/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441214 West Somerville MA 02212 Credit Card Fees 0.40$            

12/14/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441215 West Somerville MA 02213 Credit Card Fees 3.95$            

12/14/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441216 West Somerville MA 02214 Credit Card Fees 1.19$            

12/21/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441217 West Somerville MA 02215 Credit Card Fees 3.95$            

12/21/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441218 West Somerville MA 02216 Credit Card Fees 1.39$            

12/21/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441219 West Somerville MA 02217 Credit Card Fees 0.40$            

12/21/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441220 West Somerville MA 02218 Credit Card Fees 0.99$            

12/21/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441221 West Somerville MA 02219 Credit Card Fees 0.48$            

12/21/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441222 West Somerville MA 02220 Credit Card Fees 1.98$            

12/28/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441223 West Somerville MA 02221 Credit Card Fees 0.30$            

12/28/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441224 West Somerville MA 02222 Credit Card Fees 1.98$            

12/31/2025 Act Blue Non_Federal PO Box 441225 West Somerville MA 02223 Credit Card Fees 0.99$            

7/1/2025 Google 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy Mountian View CA 94043 Gsuite 21.60$          

8/1/2025 Google 1601 Amphitheatre Pkwy Mountian View CA 94044 Gsuite 24.37$          

9/1/2025 Google 1602 Amphitheatre Pkwy Mountian View CA 94045 Gsuite 25.20$          

10/1/2025 Google 1603 Amphitheatre Pkwy Mountian View CA 94046 Gsuite 25.20$          

11/1/2025 Google 1604 Amphitheatre Pkwy Mountian View CA 94047 Gsuite 25.20$          

12/1/2025 Google 1605 Amphitheatre Pkwy Mountian View CA 94048 Gsuite 25.20$          

7/7/2025 NGP Van, Inc 1445 New York Ave Washington DC 20005 Campaign Software  $             787.50 

9/3/2025 NGP Van, Inc 1445 New York Ave Washington DC 20005 Campaign Software  $             787.50 

7/28/2025 Wix.Com, INC New York NY Website  $               43.00 

8/29/2025 Wix.Com, INC New York NY Website  $               46.00 

9/29/2025 Wix.Com, INC New York NY Website  $               46.00 

11/7/2025 Wix.Com, INC New York NY Website  $               24.00 

12/6/2025 Wix.Com, INC New York NY Website  $               24.00 

7/2/2025 Paya 12120 Sunset Hills Rd Reston VA 20190 Bank Fees  $               27.50 

8/4/2025 Paya 12121 Sunset Hills Rd Reston VA 20191 Bank Fees  $               42.50 

9/2/2025 Paya 12122 Sunset Hills Rd Reston VA 20192 Bank Fees  $               42.50 

10/2/2025 Paya 12123 Sunset Hills Rd Reston VA 20193 Bank Fees  $             137.25 

11/3/2025 Paya 12124 Sunset Hills Rd Reston VA 20194 Bank Fees  $               42.50 

12/1/2025 Paya 12125 Sunset Hills Rd Reston VA 20195 Bank Fees  $               42.50 

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT – LOCAL COMMITTEE STATE OF WISCONSIN, Ethics Commission



Disbursements Schedule 2-A Gross Monetary Expenditures Page 10 of 13

Date Name Address City ST Zip Purpose  Amount 

11/19/2025 THE-QRCODE-GENERATOR Website  $               60.00 

11/8/2025 MailChimp 405 N Angier Ave. NE Atlanta GA 30308 email  $               79.13 

12/8/2025 Mailchimp 405 N Angier Ave. NE Atlanta GA 30308 email  $               79.13 

8/29/2025 Union Labor News 1602 S. Park Street Madison WI 53715 Ad  $             100.00 

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT – LOCAL COMMITTEE STATE OF WISCONSIN, Ethics Commission



Disbursements Schedule 2-B Monetary Contributions to Committees (Transfers-Out) Page 11 of 13

Date Committee Name Address City ST Zip  Comments  Amount 

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT – LOCAL COMMITTEE STATE OF WISCONSIN, Ethics Commission



Debts Schedule 3-A Incurred Obligations Excluding Loans (Unpaid Bills) Page 12 of 13

Date Name Address City ST Zip Purpose

 Outstanding 
Balance, 

Beginning of 
Period 

 New Obligation 
This Period 

 Outstanding 
Balance, Close 

of Period 
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Date Name Address City ST Zip Guarantor (if Any)

 Outstanding 
Balance, 

Beginning of 
Period 

 New Loan 
Amount This 

Period 

 Outstanding 
Balance, Close 

of Period 

4/26/2018 Satya Rhodes-Conway 2642 Hoard Street Madison WI 53704  $             709.58  $                    -    $             709.58 

1/31/2019 Satya Rhodes-Conway 2643 Hoard Street Madison WI 53705  $             997.00  $             997.00 

3/14/2019 Satya Rhodes-Conway 2644 Hoard Street Madison WI 53706  $               76.68  $               76.68 
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